
Katalog Lotes Dražba #13057 Catering furniture and equipment
- n. 241/2020 - Court n ° 1 of Pontevedra

Zacetek Mon 29/11/2021 ure 15:30
Konec Thu 13/01/2022 ure 15:44

Depozitna varšcina: EUR 500,00

SERIJE
#0: Complete Lot

EUR 33.523,69
#1: Catering Furniture and Equipment

EUR 3.957,00
#2: Leveluk Kangen 8 Water Filter Machine Znamka: Leveluk

model: Kangen 8

EUR 600,00
#3: 2 Coreco Gastronorm Refrigerated
Cabinets

Znamka: Coreco

EUR 1.800,00
#4: Adler CF-1201 Industrial Dishwasher with
Tables

Znamka: Adler
model: Cf-1202

EUR 900,00
#5: Repagas Hg-611/2 Gas Oven with Table Znamka: Repagas

model: Hg-611/2

EUR 1.200,00
#6: 2 Bottles-4 Door Refrigerators

EUR 300,00
#7: Repagas Fg 91/17 Gas Fryer Znamka: Repagas

model: Fg 91/17

EUR 450,00
#8: Repagas Fg 91/08 Gas Fryer Znamka: Repagas

model: Fg 91/08

EUR 450,00
#9: Gas Fry-Top Repagas Ftg 92 / Cds Znamka: Repagas

model: Ftg 92/CDS

EUR 450,00

Gobid.it je blagovna znamka, registrirana pri:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF
B72551898  Tel: +34 911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sun 04/05/2025 ure 10:26 page 1



Katalog Lotes Dražba #13057 Catering furniture and equipment
- n. 241/2020 - Court n ° 1 of Pontevedra

Zacetek Mon 29/11/2021 ure 15:30
Konec Thu 13/01/2022 ure 15:44

Depozitna varšcina: EUR 500,00

#10: 3 Repagas Mn 49 / s Lcs modules Znamka: Repagas
model: Mn 49/S Lcs

EUR 450,00
#11: Repagas Cg 941 Gas Cooker with Oven

EUR 450,00
#12: Losdl Stainless Steel Wall Hood Znamka: Losdl

EUR 750,00
#13: Gastronorm Refrigerated Table 1/1
Mcg-150 Coreco

Znamka: Coreco
model: Gastronorm 1/1 Mcg-150

EUR 300,00
#14: Gastronorm Refrigerated Table 1/1
Mcg-250 Coreco

Znamka: Coreco
model: Gastronorm 1/1 Mrg-250

EUR 360,00
#15: Coreco FMRV-150 Refrigerated Table Znamka: Coreco

model: FMRV-150

EUR 300,00
#16: Adler NL-50 Dishwasher Znamka: Adler

model: NL-50

EUR 240,00
#17: 2 Stainless Steel Recessed Tables 4
Boxes and Doors

EUR 600,00
#18: AF300INGR Gravity Slicer - Swedlinghaus Znamka: Swedlinghaus

model: AF300INGR

EUR 300,00
#19: Itv Delta Ng 80 Aire Ice Machine Znamka: Itv

model: Delta Ng 80

EUR 450,00

Gobid.it je blagovna znamka, registrirana pri:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF
B72551898  Tel: +34 911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sun 04/05/2025 ure 10:26 page 2



Katalog Lotes Dražba #13057 Catering furniture and equipment
- n. 241/2020 - Court n ° 1 of Pontevedra

Zacetek Mon 29/11/2021 ure 15:30
Konec Thu 13/01/2022 ure 15:44

Depozitna varšcina: EUR 500,00

#20: 2 Wine Cellar Elg 264

EUR 360,00
#21: 2 Wine Cellars

EUR 150,00
#22: Glass Doors and Installations

EUR 7.020,00
#23: Lot of Sanitary Ware

EUR 1.360,48
#24: Lighting Equipment and Various

EUR 3.225,00
#25: Furniture Bar - Restaurant

EUR 2.755,71
#26: Samsung 82 '' Uhd TV Znamka: Samsung

EUR 600,00
#27: 2 Samsung Smart TV 75 "Uhd

EUR 900,00
#28: 3 Smart TV Samsung 49 "Uhd

EUR 465,00
#29: Cashdro3 Smart Drawer + Paper

EUR 1.050,00

Gobid.it je blagovna znamka, registrirana pri:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF
B72551898  Tel: +34 911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sun 04/05/2025 ure 10:26 page 3



Katalog Lotes Dražba #13057 Catering furniture and equipment
- n. 241/2020 - Court n ° 1 of Pontevedra

Zacetek Mon 29/11/2021 ure 15:30
Konec Thu 13/01/2022 ure 15:44

Depozitna varšcina: EUR 500,00

#30: Computer Equipment

EUR 603,00
#31: Various Restaurant Inventories

EUR 727,50

Gobid.it je blagovna znamka, registrirana pri:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID ESPAÑA SL  Calle Esperanto 4 - 29007 Málaga  CIF
B72551898  Tel: +34 911.87.59.90  www.gobid.es - info@gobid.es
printed Sun 04/05/2025 ure 10:26 page 4


